Cocktail de Financement
10 octobre - 2007
LaSalle

1202
René Leblanc

Pierrefonds - [N

200.00 - chéque-123

1204
Jean-Luc Tobelain

Hampstead -
200.00 ~ cheque-052

1203
Jacques Denis

Ile Bizard - N

200.00 ~ cheque-091

1208-1209
Elie Noujaim

Ile Bizard - |

400.00 - chéque-495
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C———

310PP-2646
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1252-1253 |
Frangois Fortin ) |

Ile Bizard ~-

400.00 - chéque-035

1214-1215
Antonio Grilli

Ile Bizard - || N

400.00 ~ cheque-083

1216
Bernard Patry

- Ile Bizard - [

200.00 - cheque-710

1217
Frangoise Patry

- Ile Bizard - |

200.00 - cheque-707

1218-1219-1220
Jocelyne Blake

Pierrefonds ~
| 500.00 - cheque-624

| 1221-1222
Luc Lessard

Mont-Royal - [ IEGzG
500.00 ~ chéque-029




1254-1255
Frank Carbone

Ile Bizard - -

400.00 - Cheque-243

1256
Yvon St-Pierre

Ile Bizard - [N

200.00 - Cash

1257-1258-1259-1260
Gilbert Riel

Verdun -

800.00 - cheque-071

1223-1224
Jean-Louis Lalonde

. - - iz -

| 400.00 ~ chéque-072

1225-1226
Marc Martel

I T &z - [

400.00 - cheque-283




1261-1262
Louis Lespérance

Ile Bizard - [N

400.00 - chéque-697

1263
Linda Mathai

Ile Bizard -

200.00 - chéque-407

1227-1228
Serge Théorét

=
®
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N
o
3
a
]

400.00 - chéque-160

1229
Claudio Grilli

Ile Bizard --

200.00 - cheque-071

1230-1231
Luciano Grilli

Tle Bizard ([

| 400.00 - cheque-733




[ 1232-1233
| Richard Bélanger

[
Ile Bizard [N

 400.00 - Cash

1234-1235-1236-1237-1238
Luc Maurice

5t-Laurent - (N

1000.00 - cheque-364

1239-1240
Kim Descoteaux

Montréal - [N

400.00 - cheque-071

1267-1268
Vincent Renaud

Montréal - GG

400.00 - chéque-053

1241-1242-1243-1244-1245
Stephen Kellner

Montréal -

1000.00 - Cheque-094




1269-1270
Roland Myrand

Pierrefonds - -

400.00 - cheque-005

1201
Pierre Rollin

Ile Bizard -

200.00 - cash

1210-1211
Jean-Luc Petit

Pierrefonds -

400.00 - chéque

1246-1247
Richard Bélanger

Tle Bizard
400.00 - Cash

1212-1266
Frangois Hébert

Outremont

400.00 - cheque-029 + cash




1248-1249
Raymond Lavigne

[
Ile Bizard

400.00 - chéque-680

1250-1251
Yvon Deslauriers

Tle Bizard

400.00 - cheque-278

1213
Thérese Hebert

Montréal

200.00 - chéque-049

1265
Julie Taniuﬁ
Outremont ||| GTEIN
200.00 - chéque-036

1206-1207
Daniel Harvey

I
Montréal - [ G

400.00 - cheque-144

1205
Gilbert Tobelain

Montréal - IIEGNG
200.00 - chéque-009




Cocktail de Financement

René Leblanc

Pierrefonds —

[
200.00 - (017)

Elie Noujaim
]
lle Bizard — | GEGN

800.00 - (060)

Francois Fortin

lle Bizard —

400.00 - (075)

Jean Raymond

Pierrefonds —

Y

200.00 - (052)

20 octobre 2008

# /2 Y00




Frank Carbone

lle Bizard —-

400.00 - (421)

Yvon St-Pierre

]
lle Bizard — I

400.00 - (080)

Jean-Louis Lalonde

I
lle Bizard —IIEGzIN

400.00 - (045)

Marc Martel
lle Bizard — I

400.00 - (272)

Louis Lespérance

lle Bizard —

400.00 - (127)



Claudio Grilli

lle Bizard

1000.00 - (120)

Luciano Grilli

lle Bizard

- Fiora — NN
400.00 - (819)

Luc Maurice

I
St-Laurent — NG

1000.00 - (491)

Geories Bossy :

Verdun -

400.00 - (411)

Jean-Luc Petit

Pierrefonds —

|

400.00 - (051)



Francois Hébert

Outremont —

800.00 - (251)

Mario Paul-Hus

Montréal

400.00 - (202)

Isabelle Desharnais

Qutremont —

Y

400.00 - (072)

Antonio Grilli

lle Bizard —

400.00 - (003)

Gilbert Riel




Raymond Lavigne

lle Bizard -

400.00 - (790)

Louise Gauthier

lle Bizard -
400.00 - (095)

Michel Lalonde

& Montréal - -

1000.00 - (303)

Rebecca Cavanah

Montréal —

400.00 - (055)

Richard Bélanger

lle Bizard - ||

200.00 - (164)



Diane Gibb
lle Bizard -G

200.00 - (334)

Christopher Little

lle Bizard - NG

200.00 - (137)

Francois Robert

lle Bizard —

. 200.00 - (582)

Philiiie Voisard
Sainte-Geneviéve -—_

200.00 - (122)




- Cocktail de Financement - 27 juin 2005

Philippe Voisard -—_ Ste-Genevieve
Frank Carbone — ||| - 1< Biza:d
Richmond Halia — [} Dc Bizard

Richard Bélanger - [} - 1c Bizard
Linda Rollin — | - ve Bizard

Gistle Bertrand ||| - ce Bizerd
Jacques Bélanger - |G - 1c Bizard
Frangois Robert _— Ile Bizard
Diane Gibb — NG - |- Bizrd
Christopher Little — _ Ile Bizard
Christian Guay | - e Bizard
Réjean Brunet — [l Lc Bizard

o e - [ - - i
Eric Braun - — Ile Bizard

Gilles Rochon — -- Ile Bizard
Marc Martel w- Ile Bizard

Ay IoUL .
‘__,..-——-—_I—--

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

1000.00

300.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00



Elias Noujaim — [ NN - !'c Bizard
Linda Mathai — ||| || GGGGEGEGEEE- o 5izara

Peter Sears —~ Ile Bizard
Yvon Deslauriers —_— Ile Bizard

Francois Fortin — || - (1 Bizard
Gianni Grilli — ||| N - [¢ Bizard
Daniel Lecavalier — _— Ile Bizard

Louis Lespérance — _— Ile Bizard
Richard Préfontaine — ||| ;NN - Le Bizard

Robert Cole — || G- 1c Bizard
Frangoise Haxaire-Patry — _— Ile Bizard
Mario Giacomo —| - te Bizard
Marc-André Wilson — [ - 11c Bizard
Lise Boyer — [ GG - Vontréal

John Capobignco ||| - 11c Bizard
Gabriel Prévost || - L Bizard
Roxanne — Myléne Brunet —- Ile Bizard
Luc Henrico - - Ile Bizard

Eric Dugas — _— ste-Geneviéve

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00



Hughes Bouchard - Ile Bizard
Guy Perron —- Ile Bizard

André Lecavalier _— Ile Bizard
Jacques Denis _— Ile Bizard

Daniel Brouillard -- Ile Bizard

100.00

100.00

100.00
100.00

100.00

Total : 15,300.00



COCKTAIL de FINANCEMENT - 27 juin 2 2006

Robert Chicoine - || IGzGBG
Jacques Denis - _
André Léger - INNEGIN

Réjean Brunet -

Johnny Capobianco --
Yvon Deslauriers -_

Elie Noujaim -

Paul Sourour -
Frangois Fortin -

- lle Bizard
Mario Giacomo -

Glibert Théorét - [N

Gianni Grilli - [
|

Tony Grilll -
André Lecavalier - [N
Daniel Lecavaiier - G
Hughes Bouchard - IIINN
Frangolse Patry - N
Guy Perron - I

Serge Poitras -G
I

Gilles Rochon -

Robert Colo - I

200

100

200

200

100

200

200

200

200

200

500

200

200

100

200

100

200

100

200

200

200

200

200

100

4 /5,000 .



Henrl Waish - | I 100
Luc Henrico - |G 100
|
Yvon St-Pierre - [N 100
Jean-Jacques Brunet - 100
I, 00
] 200
200
Daniel Brouillard - I 100
ric Dugas - 100
Jean-Louis Lalonde - [N 200
Marc Martel - [INEGGEGEGEN 200
érance - 200
Aiain Létuvé - I 200
Richard Préfontaine - || 200
Linda Mathai - 200
Serge Théorét - 200

michele Dubreull - [ 100
. 100

Claudlo Grilli - NN 400
— 200

- 400

I 100

Yves Crevier - | N 100
Greg Vance - IIIIEIzI: 200
100

Conrad Roy --
[



Ron Stromei - [N
Sylvain Tremblay - -
Yves Brunette - NN
Richard Bélanger - I
I
Linda Rollin - I
e ]
Christopher Littie - [IINGE
Frangois Robert - I
piane Gibb - [N
Philippe Voisard - |
Richmond Italia -Gz
]

Ben Lavoie - |||z

Camille Diplacido - ||| Gz

Romano Grilli

100
100
400
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
100
200

200

15,000.00
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